
Norsjö SFK öppet KM i pimpel
Ullbergsträsk 27/4 11.00-15.00

Herrar
Namn Klubb Vikt

1 Anders Rimmevik Norsjö SFK 6014
2 Johan Nyman Skellefteå SFK 4303
3 Lars-Gunnar Svensson Norsjö SFK 3720
4 Oscar Lundgren 3242
5 Rolf Karlsson Norsjö SFK 2992
6 Steve Björk Norsjö SFK 2955
7 Janne Johansson Norsjö SFK 2847
8 Östen Jonsson Norsjö SFK 2656
9 Staffan Öhgren Norsjö SFK 2608

10 Pär Eriksson Skellefteå SFK 2528
11 Daniel Åslund FK Älvkroken 2177
12 Kaj Kottelin Minkarna 2124
13 Levi Olsson Skellefteå SFK 2109
14 Fredrik Vikström 2070
15 Lars-Arne Sandström 2065
16 Lars Hällgren 2014
17 Kristoffer Löfroth Skellefteå SFK 1945
18 Leif Östlund Norsjö SFK 1865
19 Rolf Israelsson Minkarna 1664
19 Jörgen Boström Skellefteå SFK 1664
21 Roger Eriksson Skellefteå SFK 1663
22 Sven-Evert Wedin Skellefteå SFK 1622
23 Juha Åkerblom Abborrträsk SFK 1362
24 Torbjörn Burvall Norsjö SFK 1262
25 Staffan Eriksson Minkarna 1198
26 Åke Ögren Norsjö SFK 1102
27 Hannu Ruonala 964
28 Hasse Löfstedt Skellefteå SFK 952
29 Hans Magnusson Sundsjöfiskarna 854
30 Lars Hansson 836
30 Dick Boström Skellefteå SFK 836
32 Jörgen Rudholm Norsjö SFK 784
33 Göte Olofsson Skellefteå SFK 553
34 Alf Israelsson Minkarna 240
35 Tommy Byström 230

68020

Damer
Namn Klubb Vikt

1 Susanne Häggroth Minkarna 3937
2 Gullan Löfstedt Skellefteå SFK 3211
3 Gunilla Ögren Norsjö SFK 3110
4 Anette Mårdner Norsjö SFK 2690
5 Gunnel Björk Norsjö SFK 2647
6 Harriet Jonsson Norsjö SFK 2441
7 Maj-Lis Öhgren Norsjö SFK 2324
8 Monica Kottelin Minkarna 2253
9 Ingrid Israelsson Minkarna 2146

10 Ingrid Boström Skellefteå SFK 2046
11 Susanne Andersson Minkarna 1883
12 Malin Persson 1656



13 Inger Johansson Skellefteå SFK 1652
14 Kerstin Olofsson Skellefteå SFK 1281
15 Gunbritt Magnusson Sundsjöfiskarna 1279
16 Lena Johansson Minkarna 1245

35801

Juniorer
Namn Klubb Vikt

1 Gisela Rimmevik Norsjö SFK 3798
2 Casper Rimmevik Norsjö SFK 101



Norsjö SFK KM-resultat pimpel 2014

Herrar
Namn Klass Vikt

1 Anders Rimmevik HS 6014
2 Steve Björk HS 2955
3 Janne Johansson HS 2847
4 Jörgen Rudholm HS 784

Namn Klass Vikt
1 Lars-Gunnar Svensson HV 3720
2 Östen Jonsson HV 2656
3 Staffan Öhgren HV 2608
4 Roger Eriksson HV 1663
5 Torbjörn Burvall HV 1262

Namn Klass Vikt
1 Rolf Karlsson ÄHV 2992
2 Leif Östlund ÄHV 1865
3 Åke Ögren ÄHV 1102

Damer
Namn Klubb Vikt

1 Anette Mårdner DS 2690
2 Harriet Jonsson DS 2441

Namn Klubb Vikt
1 Gunilla Ögren DV 3110
2 Maj-Lis Öhgren DV 2324

Namn Klubb Vikt
1 Gunnel Björk ÄDV 2647

Juniorer
Namn Klubb Vikt

1 Gisela Rimmevik YDJ 3798
2 Casper Rimmevik YHJ 101


